DATE

10-Sep
10-Sep

17-Sep
17-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep
24-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct
1-Oct
1-Oct
1-Oct

8-Oct
8-Oct
8-Oct
8-Oct

15-Oct
15-Oct
15-Oct

22-Oct
22-Oct
22-Oct

29-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct
29-Oct

TIME

9:30
11:00

9:30
11:00
11:00

9:30
11:00
11:00

9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00

9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00

10:00
11:00
11:30

9:30
10:45
11:00

8:30
8:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30

FIELD

Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)

Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Union (Finn Road Park)

Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Union (Finn Road Park)

High Bridge (Union Forge Park)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
High Bridge (Union Forge Park)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)

High Bridge (Union Forge Park)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
High Bridge (Union Forge Park)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)

Union (Finn Road Park)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Union (Finn Road Park)

Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)
Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)

Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 1
Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 2
Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 1
Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 2
Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 1
Union (Finn Road Park)--Field 2

DIVISION

b

P ) E R

b

b

R T

TEAMS

Teams listed on the LEFT wear BLUE; teams on the RIGHT wear WHITE

(BLUE vs WHITE)

Revlolution vs Galaxy
Red Bulls vs Fire

Galaxy vs Fire
Wronski (Union) vs Red Bulls
Tomasini (Union) vs Revolution

Revolution vs Fire
Tomasini (Union) vs Red Bulls
Wronski (Union) vs Galaxy

Wolves (High Bridge) vs Galaxy
Liverpool (High Bridge) vs Revolution
Manchester City (High Bridge) vs Fire

Chelsea (High Bridge) vs Red Bulls

Chelsea (High Bridge) vs Fire
Wolves (High Bridge) vs Revolution
Liverpool (High Bridge) vs Galaxy
Manchester City (High Bridge) vs Red Bulls

Wronski (Union) vs Fire
Revolution vs Red Bulls
Tomasini (Union) vs Galaxy

Red Bulls vs Galaxy
Sweatshirt Handout for 8th Graders
Fire vs Revolution

Galaxy vs Wronski (Union)
Fire vs Revolution
Red Bulls vs Wronski (Union)
Tomasini (Union) vs Fire
Revolution vs Tomasini (Union)
Galaxy vs Red Bulls

Field Address for Finn Road Park (Union Twp): 36 Finn Rd, Pittstown, NJ 08867
Field Address for Union Forge Park (High Bridge): 50 Washington Ave, High Bridge, NJ 08829



