DATE	TIME	FIELD	DIVISION	TEAMS
				Teams listed on the LEFT wear BLUE; teams on the RIGHT wear WHITE
				(BLUE vs WHITE)
10-Sep	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Reviolution vs Galaxy
10-Sep	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Red Bulls vs Fire
10-3ep	11.00	Leb Twp (Woodgiell 4)	4	Reu Bulls VS Fille
17-Sep	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Galaxy vs Fire
17-Sep	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Wronski (Union) vs Red Bulls
17-Sep	11:00	Union (Finn Road Park)	4	Tomasini (Union) vs Revolution
24-Sep	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Revolution vs Fire
24-Sep	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Tomasini (Union) vs Red Bulls
24-Sep	11:00	Union (Finn Road Park)	4	Wronski (Union) vs Galaxy
1-Oct	9:00	High Bridge (Union Forge Park)	4	Wolves (High Bridge) vs Galaxy
1-Oct	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Liverpool (High Bridge) vs Revolution
1-Oct	10:30	High Bridge (Union Forge Park)	4	Manchester City (High Bridge) vs Fire
1-Oct	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Chelsea (High Bridge) vs Red Bulls
8-Oct	9:00	High Bridge (Union Forge Park)	4	Chelsea (High Bridge) vs Fire
8-Oct	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Wolves (High Bridge) vs Revolution
8-Oct	10:30	High Bridge (Union Forge Park)	4	Liverpool (High Bridge) vs Galaxy
8-Oct	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Manchester City (High Bridge) vs Red Bulls
15-Oct	10:00	Union (Finn Road Park)	4	Wronski (Union) vs Fire
15-Oct	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Revolution vs Red Bulls
15-Oct	11:30	Union (Finn Road Park)	4	Tomasini (Union) vs Galaxy
22-Oct	9:30	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Red Bulls vs Galaxy
22-Oct	10:45	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Sweatshirt Handout for 8th Graders
22-Oct	11:00	Leb Twp (Woodglen 4)	4	Fire vs Revolution
29-Oct	8:30	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 1	4	Galaxy vs Wronski (Union)
29-Oct	8:30	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 2	4	Fire vs Revolution
29-Oct	10:00	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 1	4	Red Bulls vs Wronski (Union)
29-Oct	10:00	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 2	4	Tomasini (Union) vs Fire
29-Oct	11:30	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 1	4	Revolution vs Tomasini (Union)
29-Oct	11:30	Union (Finn Road Park)Field 2	4	Galaxy vs Red Bulls

Field Address for Finn Road Park (Union Twp): 36 Finn Rd, Pittstown, NJ 08867 Field Address for Union Forge Park (High Bridge): 50 Washington Ave, High Bridge, NJ 08829